
                                                                                                                                         

  

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
Janpath, Bhubaneswar751022,ODISHA.

CORRIGENDUMI TO NOTICE INVITING TENDERNIT NO.  25 /201213
CORRIGENDUMI

PACKAGE 
NO.

LOCATION  Last Date & 
Time of 
Receipt of Bid 
(PartI & Part
II)

Date & Time 
of Opening of 
Techno
commercial 
Bid(PartI)

PACKAGE
2601 / 
201213

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 
TESTING   &   COMMISSIONING  OF   2X40   MVA, 
132/33   KV   KV   GRID   SUBSTATION   AT 
BALIGUDA AND ASSOCIATED132 KV LILO ON 
THE   EXISTING   132KV   TRANSMISSION   LINE 
FROM   BHANJANAGARPHULBANI   ON 
TURNKEY BASIS.(BID SPECIFICATION No. SR. 
G.MCPCTENDERPACKAGE2601/201213).

16.10.2012
Up to 13:00 

Hrs

16.10.2012
At 15.30 Hrs

PACKAGE
2602 / 
201213

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 
TESTING & COMMISSIONING CONSTRUCTION 
OF   2X20   MVA,   132/33   KV   KV   GRID   SUB
STATION AT PODAGADA AND ASSOCIATED132 
KV   LILO   ON   THE   EXISTING   132KV 
TRANSMISSION   LINE   FROM   JAYANAGAR 
RAYAGADA   ON   TURNKEY   BASIS”(BID 
SPECIFICATION   No.   SR.   G.MCPCTENDER
PACKAGE2602/201213) .

18.10.2012
Up to 13:00 

Hrs

18.10.2012
At 15.30 Hrs

PACKAGE
2603 / 
201213

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 
TESTING   &   COMMISSIONING  OF   2X20   MVA, 
132/33   KV   KV   GRID   SUBSTATION   AT 
UMERKOTE,132 KV FDR BAY EXTENSION AT 
DABUGAON   S/S   &   JUNAGARH   S/S   AND 

19.10.2012
Up to 11:00 

Hrs

19.10.2012
At 11.30 Hrs

NIT NO. 25 / 201112 PACKAGE2601,2602,2603,2604,2605 / 201213         1/2 



                                                                                                                                         
ASSOCIATED 132 KV LINE FROM DABUGAON 
TO   UMERKOTE   &   FROM   JUNAGARH   TO 
UMERKOTE   ON   TURNKEY   BASIS”   (BID 
SPECIFICATION   No.   SR.   G.MCPCTENDER
PACKAGE2603/201213).

PACKAGE
2604 / 
201213

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 
TESTING & COMMISSIONING &  CONVERSION 
OF   EXISTING   132   KV   S/C   LINE   FROM 
JAYANAGAR S/S TO SUNABEDA S/S TO D/C 
LINE   ALONG   WITH   132   KV   FEEDER   BAY 
EXTENSION   AT   BOTH   THE   END   OF   S/S   ON 
TURNKEY BASIS” (BID SPECIFICATION No. SR. 
G.MCPCTENDERPACKAGE2604/201213).

11.10.2012
Up to 13:00 

Hrs

11.10.2012
At 15.30 Hrs

PACKAGE
2605 / 
201213

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 
TESTING   &   COMMISSIONING  OF   2X20   MVA, 
132/33   KV   KV   GRID   SUBSTATION   AT 
BANGIRIPOSI   AND   ASSOCIATED132   KV   LILO 
ON THE EXISTING 132KV TRANSMISSION LINE 
FROM   KUCHEI(PGCIL)   RAIRANGPUR   ON 
TURNKEY BASIS” (BID SPECIFICATION No. SR. 
G.MCPCTENDERPACKAGE2605/201213).

17.10.2012
Up to 13:00 

Hrs

17.10.2012
At 15.30 Hrs

For   detailed   NIT   &   downloading   bidding   document   visit   OPTCL   website 
http://www.optcl.co.in.Contact person: C.G.M,CPC,OPTCL,1st  Floor Multistoried Building, 
Bhoinagar, Janpath, Bhubaneswar.(Tel:06742541801 & Fax:06742542964)

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (CPC)

NIT NO. 25 / 201112 PACKAGE2601,2602,2603,2604,2605 / 201213         2/2 

http://www.optcl.co.in/

	  
	ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

